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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Lion's Den

Jakes Jukers IV

1 Buck Ten
Lawrencel

Two Yards Under
Deuvil IllI

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN
Two Yards Under

TIP OF THE SPEAR

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN
Two Yards Under

TIP OF THE SPEAR

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
Lawrencel

The 6th Dynasty

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10

1 Buck Ten

The 6th Dynasty

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10

1 Buck Ten

Lawrencel

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
Lawrencel

The 6th Dynasty

103.15
109.45
105.50
72.90
109.60
89.10

95.85
108.15
125.65
101.25

81.10
136.30

110.90
123.05
106.35
141.15
105.00

75.25

90.50
111.80
151.15

91.95
135.40
140.50

120.30
105.30
106.65
130.65
111.70
136.80

93.55
109.70
125.25
167.30
159.05

71.80

125.40
114.90
91.60
122.95
134.05
93.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Taking It To The House
AngryLittleEIfD10
SNAKE PLISSKEN
The 6th Dynasty

TIP OF THE SPEAR
Lunatic Fringe 9

Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
Lawrencel

The 6th Dynasty
Devil 111

Lunatic Fringe 9

AngryLittleEIfD10
Jakes Jukers IV
The 6th Dynasty
Lawrencel
Lunatic Fringe 9
Deuvil Il

1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN
Deuvil IllI

Lunatic Fringe 9
Two Yards Under
TIP OF THE SPEAR

SNAKE PLISSKEN
Lawrencel

Two Yards Under
TIP OF THE SPEAR
Deuvil IllI

Lunatic Fringe 9

Lunatic Fringe 9
Deuvil Il

The 6th Dynasty
SNAKE PLISSKEN
Two Yards Under
TIP OF THE SPEAR

Deuvil IllI

TIP OF THE SPEAR
SNAKE PLISSKEN
1 Buck Ten

Lunatic Fringe 9
Two Yards Under
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136.70
143.60
117.00
132.05
113.80
119.55

118.25
106.10
153.70
124.50
113.30
137.45

88.80
116.05
86.70
102.10
187.75
140.60

118.65

92.80
102.50
120.60
133.95
103.80

147.25
130.35
132.10
116.95
148.60
100.10

86.40
139.40
102.55
100.25

96.05
129.80

141.10
76.20
79.05

128.10

145.80
87.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10

1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10

1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
SNAKE PLISSKEN

The 6th Dynasty

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
SNAKE PLISSKEN
Lawrencel

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Lion's Den

Jakes Jukers IV

1 Buck Ten

Lawrencel

Two Yards Under

Deuvil Il

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN

Two Yards Under

TIP OF THE SPEAR

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Lion's Den

Taking It To The House
1 Buck Ten

SNAKE PLISSKEN

Two Yards Under

TIP OF THE SPEAR

89.75
143.80
149.50
130.55
148.80
126.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lawrencel

The 6th Dynasty
Lunatic Fringe 9
Two Yards Under
TIP OF THE SPEAR
Devil Il

The 6th Dynasty
Two Yards Under
Lawrencel

Deuvil Il

Lunatic Fringe 9

TIP OF THE SPEAR

TIP OF THE SPEAR
Lunatic Fringe 9

1 Buck Ten
Lawrencel

Two Yards Under
Deuvil Il

Two Yards Under

1 Buck Ten

TIP OF THE SPEAR
The 6th Dynasty
Lunatic Fringe 9
Devil IllI

Taking It To The House
AngryLittleEIfD10
SNAKE PLISSKEN
The 6th Dynasty

TIP OF THE SPEAR
Lunatic Fringe 9

Jakes Jukers IV
AngryLittleEIfD10
Lawrencel

The 6th Dynasty
Devil 111

Lunatic Fringe 9

AngryLittleEIfD10
Jakes Jukers IV
The 6th Dynasty
Lawrencel
Lunatic Fringe 9
Devil IllI
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155.05
131.20
115.15
87.40
128.75
98.20
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

1 Buck Ten
AngryLittleEIfD10
Deuvil Il

Jakes Jukers IV
Lawrencel

Lion's Den

Lunatic Fringe 9
SNAKE PLISSKEN
Taking It To The House
The 6th Dynasty

TIP OF THE SPEAR
Two Yards Under

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

1 Buck Ten
AngryLittleEIfD10
Devil IllI

Jakes Jukers IV
Lawrencel

Lion's Den

Lunatic Fringe 9
SNAKE PLISSKEN
Taking It To The House
The 6th Dynasty
TIP OF THE SPEAR
Two Yards Under

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

1 Buck Ten
AngryLittleEIfD10
Deuvil Il

Jakes Jukers IV
Lawrencel

Lion's Den

Lunatic Fringe 9
SNAKE PLISSKEN
Taking It To The House
The 6th Dynasty

TIP OF THE SPEAR
Two Yards Under

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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