

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Lion's Den	103.15	VS	Taking It To The House	136.70
Jakes Jukers IV	109.45	VS	AngryLittleElfD10	143.60
1 Buck Ten	105.50	VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	117.00
Lawrence1	72.90	VS	The 6th Dynasty	132.05
Two Yards Under	109.60	VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	113.80
Devil IIII	89.10	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	119.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Lion's Den	95.85	VS	Jakes Jukers IV	118.25
Taking It To The House	108.15	VS	AngryLittleElfD10	106.10
1 Buck Ten	125.65	VS	Lawrence1	153.70
SNAKE PLISSKEN	101.25	VS	The 6th Dynasty	124.50
Two Yards Under	81.10	VS		113.30
TIP OF THE SPEAR	136.30	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	137.45
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Lion's Den	110.90	VS	AngryLittleElfD10	88.80
Taking It To The House	123.05	VS	Jakes Jukers IV	116.05
1 Buck Ten	106.35	VS	The 6th Dynasty	86.70
SNAKE PLISSKEN	141.15	VS	Lawrence1	102.10
Two Yards Under	105.00	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	187.75
TIP OF THE SPEAR	75.25	VS	Devil III	140.60
	10.20	10		110.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Lion's Den	90.50	VS	1 Buck Ten	118.65
Taking It To The House	111.80	VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	92.80
Jakes Jukers IV	151.15	VS	Devil III	102.50
AngryLittleElfD10	91.95	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	120.60
Lawrence1	135.40	VS	Two Yards Under	133.95
The 6th Dynasty	140.50	VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	103.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Lion's Den	120.30	VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	147.25
Taking It To The House	105.30	VS	Lawrence1	130.35
Jakes Jukers IV	106.65	VS VS	Two Yards Under	132.10
AngryLittleElfD10	130.65	VS VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	116.95
1 Buck Ten	111.70	VS	Devil IIII	148.60
The 6th Dynasty	136.80	VS VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	100.10
,,			J	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Lion's Den	93.55	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	86.40
Taking It To The House	109.70	VS	Devil III	139.40
Jakes Jukers IV	125.25	VS	The 6th Dynasty	102.55
AngryLittleElfD10	167.30	VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	100.25
1 Buck Ten	159.05	VS	Two Yards Under	96.05
Lawrence1	71.80	VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	129.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Lion's Den	125.40	VS	Devil IIII	141.10
Taking It To The House	114.90	VS VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	76.20
Jakes Jukers IV	91.60	VS VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	79.05
AngryLittleElfD10	122.95	VS	1 Buck Ten	128.10
Lawrence1	134.05	VS VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	145.80
The 6th Dynasty	93.25	VS VS	Two Yards Under	87.90
	00.20			01.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Lion's Den	89.75	VS	Lawrence1	155.05
Taking It To The House	143.80	VS	The 6th Dynasty	131.20
Jakes Jukers IV	149.50	VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	115.15
AngryLittleElfD10	130.55	VS	Two Yards Under	87.40
1 Buck Ten	148.80	VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	128.75
SNAKE PLISSKEN	126.15	VS	Devil IIII	98.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Lion's Den		VS	The 6th Dynasty	
Taking It To The House		VS	Two Yards Under	
Jakes Jukers IV		VS	Lawrence1	
AngryLittleElfD10		VS	Devil IIII	
1 Buck Ten		VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	
SNAKE PLISSKEN		VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Lion's Den		VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	
Taking It To The House		VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	
Jakes Jukers IV		VS	1 Buck Ten	
AngryLittleElfD10		VS	Lawrence1	
SNAKE PLISSKEN		VS	Two Yards Under	
The 6th Dynasty		VS	Devil IIII	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Lion's Den		VS	Two Yards Under	
Taking It To The House		VS	1 Buck Ten	
Jakes Jukers IV		VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	
AngryLittleElfD10		VS	The 6th Dynasty	
SNAKE PLISSKEN		VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	
Lawrence1		VS	Devil IIII	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Lion's Den		VS	Taking It To The House	
Jakes Jukers IV		VS	AngryLittleElfD10	
1 Buck Ten		VS	SNAKE PLISSKEN	
Lawrence1		VS	The 6th Dynasty	
Two Yards Under		VS	TIP OF THE SPEAR	
Devil IIII		VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Lion's Den		VS	Jakes Jukers IV	
Taking It To The House		VS	AngryLittleElfD10	
1 Buck Ten		VS	Lawrence1	
SNAKE PLISSKEN		VS	The 6th Dynasty	
Two Yards Under TIP OF THE SPEAR		VS	Devil IIII Lunatic Fringe 9	
HE OF THE SPEAK		VS	Eurratic Fringe 9	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Lion's Den		VS	AngryLittleElfD10	
Taking It To The House		VS	Jakes Jukers IV	
1 Buck Ten		VS	The 6th Dynasty	
SNAKE PLISSKEN		VS	Lawrence1	
Two Yards Under		VS	Lunatic Fringe 9	
TIP OF THE SPEAR		VS	Devil IIII	

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

1 Buck Ten AngryLittleElfD10 Devil IIII Jakes Jukers IV Lawrence1 Lion's Den Lunatic Fringe 9 SNAKE PLISSKEN Taking It To The House The 6th Dynasty TIP OF THE SPEAR Two Yards Under

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

1 Buck Ten AngryLittleElfD10 Devil IIII Jakes Jukers IV Lawrence1 Lion's Den Lunatic Fringe 9 SNAKE PLISSKEN Taking It To The House The 6th Dynasty TIP OF THE SPEAR Two Yards Under

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

1 Buck Ten AngryLittleElfD10 Devil IIII Jakes Jukers IV Lawrence1 Lion's Den Lunatic Fringe 9 SNAKE PLISSKEN Taking It To The House The 6th Dynasty TIP OF THE SPEAR Two Yards Under

No Games Scheduled